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1 NW K M 186.750 46.150 46.700 46.800 47.100

2153 Jade  Garza 9.350

3103 A race li Bocanegra 9.275 9.4259.325

1203 Ros lyn Curtis 9.225 9.275 9.5759.450

1104 Iliana  M organ 9.200 9.450 9.5259.250

1001 Elizabe th S m ith 9.100 9.325

1153 T aylor  Ge tm an 9.375 9.550

1103 Nevaeh Gonza lez 9.275 9.150

2154 Danie lle  V e la 9.225

1102 Jesaeh Gonza lez 9.425

2 TEGA M 186.400 46.625 47.525 45.875 46.375

3067 Ha ley S m ith 9.550 9.825 9.7009.000

3066 Chr is tiana  M cCourt 9.400 9.600 9.1258.950

3219 S arah Ba rnes 9.350 9.275 9.3509.600

3167 C laudia  T epper 9.325 9.400 9.1258.825

2018 C ia ra  S pr inger 9.000 9.425 9.0759.500

3 A e r ia l A thle t ics M 185.675 45.850 47.100 46.250 46.475

3118 Lacy Goodyear 9.325 9.775 9.150

2119 Nata lie  Bonds 9.325 9.4008.850

3164 Kara  Kucera 9.100 9.500 9.4759.200

1166 M adison Lee 9.050 9.3509.450

1167 Em ily Rodr iguez 9.050 9.100 9.450

1017 Jayla  Dovan 9.475 9.100

1219 Isabe lla  Cha tys 9.250 9.300

4 HGC M 185.200 45.675 46.250 45.650 47.625

4006 Pres ley Houck 9.500 9.500 9.6508.950

3006 M addie  F rank 9.475 9.475

4208 Les lie  S cott 9.000 9.5259.225

4107 M egan M acleay 8.850 9.375 9.5759.150

1208 Elliya  T uchshnieder 8.850 9.4009.425

3055 Pa ige  Guidry 9.375

2005 Esthe r Gordon 9.000 8.900

2105 Ayden Cam pbe ll 9 .000

5 Infinite  Bounds M 184.450 44.800 46.875 45.500 47.275

3056 A r ie lle  Yoffe 9.200 9.250 9.4759.300

3156 Hanna  Le 9.050 9.4759.400

2159 Zoe  Holland-M ontes 8.925 9.700 9.5759.525

4108 Ka le igh Boyd 8.850 7.975

4156 Caro line  Pacinda 8.775 9.500 9.350

2160 Kenya  T aylor 9.350 9.4009.300

1108 Jayla  Brow n 9.075
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6 EW A  Prospe r M 184.425 44.375 47.875 45.025 47.150

2115 O livia  Hill 9 .200 9.825 9.6509.575

2015 Ellie  Garner 9.025 9.725 9.5009.325

1064 T aylor  M cM illan 8.775 9.500 9.4259.175

1115 Kayden King 8.725 8.550

2163 R iley Cooper 8.650 9.425

1161 A llyson Lee 9.450 9.150

1116 Nata lie  Lindberg 9.375

3115 Car ly Garner 8.400

7T GSC M 183.975 44.875 47.625 44.925 46.550

4068 M 'Lia  W hitm an 9.375 9.475 9.125

4018 A llie  S tew art-Duke 8.950 9.650 9.4009.075

3166 Gracie  Dear ing 8.875

4155 Ashlynn A llen 8.850 9.800 9.4509.175

4067 Kaylynn Reyna 8.825 9.400 9.3258.675

1018 Abiga il Johnson 9.300 9.350

4017 Abyga le  M orr is 9.2508.650

7T Libe rty M 183.975 43.575 47.600 45.475 47.325

1065 Ella  Kla re 8.850 9.625 9.6009.125

1164 Grayson Pre llw itz 8.800 9.475 9.375

2016 Kylie  Dunbar 8.725 9.525 9.275

2066 Ava  Gar land 8.625 8.900

1163 Ivy M arut 8.575 9.425

1165 Nia  Readoux 9.500 9.100

1162 Ke ls i Ha rvey 9.475

4213 Hope  S ca rborough 9.6259.075

2165 S avannah Pie rce 9.300

9 Pe a r la nd Elite M 183.775 45.475 45.950 46.300 46.050

3218 Hania  Jackson 9.500 9.050 9.7259.300

2069 A lexa  S or ice lli 9 .100 9.075 9.2509.200

4217 Yare th Cantu 9.000 9.525 8.6508.900

3165 Kyra  Johnson 8.975 8.800 8.8259.500

1118 A llie  Chu 8.900 9.500 9.6009.400

10 Te xa s  Sta r  Gy mna st ic M 183.700 45.400 46.325 45.025 46.950

3210 Kr isa lyn S m a ll 9.300 9.450 9.5259.025

3011 Ka itlyn W right 9.250 9.450 9.5509.000

3057 Isabe lla  Cam podonico 9.250 9.475 9.2259.200

2007 A llison W oolley 8.925 9.200 9.2509.175

3110 S ta rr  M a lone 8.675

4009 Lacey Overm an 8.750 9.4008.625
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11 Cha mpion A ca de my M 183.350 45.900 47.050 44.775 45.625

4061 Da isa  Abarca 9.525 8.875 9.4508.775

4157 Em ily Russe ll 9 .300 9.350 8.9258.950

4110 T ara  M oorthy 9.250 9.575 9.0009.175

1109 S ydney Aguila r 9.000 9.400 9.0009.300

2110 Linda  Luo 8.825 9.850 9.2508.575

12 Ka ty  Kips02 M 183.250 44.700 46.475 45.650 46.425

3209 Em ily M ora is 9.425 9.450 9.3509.325

2056 Ha iley R im er 9.050 9.150 9.1259.075

2157 Bryah Lee 8.900 9.400 9.3758.775

2055 Aurora  M asden 8.725

2054 Gabr ie la  Cuesta 8.600

3154 Eira  S am arth 9.250 9.425

2207 Ikshu S handilya 9.225 9.1259.050

1058 Vanessa  Urrutia 9.450

13 Suga r  La nd M 183.000 45.650 46.050 44.325 46.975

4056 Fa ith Holem an 9.625 9.100 9.5008.925

4154 Annabe lle  DeCar los 9.050 9.550 8.900

1008 Addison Peppers 9.025 9.000 9.6259.125

2053 Chloe  R icha rds 9.025 9.050 9.1258.100

1056 Ziya  A li 8 .925 9.350 9.2259.275

1106 J'Cora  Johnson 9.500

14 Flips M 182.950 43.800 47.475 45.425 46.250

2202 Gabr ie lla  Donovan 9.275 9.450 9.0758.825

4002 Abiga le  Payne 8.750 9.225

3101 M cKayla  Coste llo 8.675 9.250

4104 Gem m a Leavy 8.550 9.725 9.6009.000

2102 Lily Pe ttey 8.550 9.325

3001 M egan Geehan 9.675

4202 Darby W ood 9.300 9.1008.750

3102 M egan W ilkins 9.600

4201 S hannon Gould 9.250

15T A bov e  The  Ba r  02 M 181.500 43.975 44.975 45.625 46.925

4161 Anjuli Grenoble 9.175 8.675 9.4759.150

4211 Lindsay Rhodes 8.950 9.075 9.4258.825

2064 Andrea  Co locado 8.800 8.900 9.3009.075

1160 Rhiannon Conley 8.625 9.225

1061 S ianna  A costa 8.425 9.525 9.5009.400

1062 Hannah S chindle r 8.800 9.175
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15T JCC Da lla s M 181.500 46.275 45.650 43.900 45.675

4004 Lindsay S hille r 9.475 9.525 8.9009.375

3202 Andreah R ive ra 9.375 9.225 9.3259.650

3002 Hannah C raven 9.325 8.775 9.0508.050

1202 Em m a Lor ing 9.250 9.350 9.100

3008 M a llory Bye 8.850 8.775 9.3008.450

4105 Em m a M a llin i 8.375

17 Powe rhouse  TNT M 181.300 45.600 45.000 44.850 45.850

3104 Julie ta  Garcia 9.250 9.1508.575

4106 A le jandra  Loyo la  F ilpo 9.200 8.950 9.2508.700

2001 Danikyn F ranklin 9.100 9.225 9.0509.000

1052 Brooke  Baker 9.050 9.3759.350

3052 Adr ienne  S m ith 9.000 9.100 9.0259.225

1204 S yenna  La ra 8.900

2052 Jada  Ne lson 8.825

18 Ele v a te M 180.900 44.950 45.800 43.775 46.375

3063 Jasm ine  S uther land 9.225 9.150 9.2258.300

1214 S loan Anderson 9.150 9.550 9.4508.825

3051 S loan Doceka l 9.075 9.425 9.3759.250

4003 Anje la  Ko la rova 8.850 8.275

2203 M eghan Darr 8.650 8.875 9.2759.125

1152 V iktor ia  M aersche l 8.800 9.050

19 W in Kids M 179.925 44.575 43.750 45.625 45.975

1011 S um m er T err ill 9 .150 9.450 9.2009.300

1010 Cam ila  Gonza lez 8.950 8.500 9.100

4111 Abbie  Korak 8.875 8.200 9.0009.100

3012 Addison Koonce 8.825 8.950 9.5259.100

2058 Rache l Rudolph 8.775 8.650 9.075

1012 Gracen W a lling 9.1759.025

20 A A  Gy m M 178.350 44.275 46.325 41.150 46.600

4167 Grace  M artinez 9.375

1117 Ade line  Hoang 9.125 9.400 9.0757.725

1015 Lola  A lbe irakdar 8.700 9.175 9.5258.875

1215 Addilyn Boyse l 8.575 9.375 9.3509.125

2216 S am antha  Gibson 8.500 9.200

1216 Darynn M anchaca 9.175 7.325

1067 A llie  M ichae l 9.4008.100

2166 Layla  S eym ore 9.250
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21 TEG M 178.150 43.375 46.175 43.325 45.275

2101 Lillian Young 8.950 9.200 9.1258.650

4001 M olly Hooker 8.875 9.150

2151 Peyton C rum 8.675 9.125 8.775

1201 Addison Pe tty 8.450 9.450 9.0008.650

2201 M ackenz i Cox 8.425 9.200

3151 Ela ine  Herre ra 9.200 8.550

1051 S ylvia  Herre ra 8.850

2051 Katie  Bea rd 9.2258.625
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